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Sckerl, GRUNE

Wahlberechtigte

Wabhler/innen

ungultige Stimmen

glltige Stimmen

Landtagswahl BW 2021 14.03.2021

Rhein-Neckar-Kreis

Wahlkreis 39 Weinheim

Rhein-Neckar-Kreis - Gemeinde Laudenbach

2468

Philippi, CDU

Landtagswahl BW 2021 14.03.2021

1428
. .
Schmidt, AD Cuny, SPD
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779

Kohl, FDP

4.785

3.280

31

3.249

10.65

Sonstige

68,55 %

0,95 %

99,05 %
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Sckerl, GRUNE

Philippi, CDU

Schmidt, AfD

Cuny, SPD

Kohl, FDP

Graser, DIE LINKE
Bronberger, ODP

lllert, Die PARTEI
Frauenkron, FREIE WAHLER
Ullmann, dieBasis
Wiese-Striegel, KlimalisteBW
Kempermann, W2020

Fleige, Volt

Anzahl

1.041

802

343

464

253

64

27

60

103

39

14

16

23

Prozent

32.04 %

24.68 %

10.56 %

14.28 %

779 %

1.97 %

0.83 %

1.85 %

317 %

1.20 %

043 %

0.49 %

0.71 %

Die Wahlbeteiligung liegt bei: 68,55 %

14.03.2021, 19:33



